Men’s Matchplay 2021 — Prizes
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John Brown
John Holmes
Steve Hugill
Andrew Minikin

Name

John Mackie
Malcolm Inch
Stewart Simpson
Richard Kerr

Name

Micahel Keen
Simon Mark Dixon
Graham Shroud
Andrew Tinker

Name

Patrick Small
Joe Small
Michael Keen
M Brown
Simon Anthony
M Reekie

Phil Tennant
Gary Duncan

Name
Phil Ridden
Steve Slater

Name
Richard Cave
Paul White

Prize
£50.00
£30.00
£20.00
£20.00

Prize
£40.00
£30.00
£15.00
£15.00

Prize
£40.00
£25.00
£12.50
£12.50

Prize
£40.00
£40.00
£25.00
£25.00
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50

Prize
£20.00
£10.00

Prize
£25.00
£15.00



