## Men's Matchplay 2021 - Prizes

<b>George Sinclair</b>		
Position	Name	Prize
1	John Brown	£50.00
2	John Holmes	£30.00
3	Steve Hugill	£20.00
4	Andrew Minikin	£20.00
Mac Smith		
Position	Name	Prize
1	John Mackie	£40.00
2	Malcolm Inch	£30.00
3	Stewart Simpson	£15.00
4	Richard Kerr	£15.00
<u>Calcutta</u>		
Position	Name	Prize
1	Micahel Keen	£40.00
2	Simon Mark Dixon	£25.00
3	Graham Shroud	£12.50
4	Andrew Tinker	£12.50
<u>Collings</u>		
Position	Name	Prize
1	Patrick Small	£40.00
	Joe Small	£40.00
2	Michael Keen	£25.00
	M Brown	£25.00
3	Simon Anthony	£12.50
	M Reekie	£12.50
4	Phil Tennant	£12.50
	Gary Duncan	£12.50
<u>Scratch</u>		
Position	Name	Prize
1	Phil Ridden	£20.00
2	Steve Slater	£10.00
John Duncan		
Position	Name	Prize
1	Richard Cave	£25.00
2	Paul White	£15.00